
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

                                                                                                                                                                

1 109719 Jonas R. Pedersen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/14    200/13    400/27 G+P

2 121512 Laurits Mandrup 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/10    200/07    400/17 S

3 105095 Frederik Christensen 17-033 Svinninge Skytteforening 199/08    200/14    399/22 B

4 114396 Nikolai Sandstød Larsen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 200/12    199/10    399/22 B

5 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 200/06    199/10    399/16

6 110579 Tobias Rohde 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 200/06    198/08    398/14

7 108366 Elmer Wagner 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 197/09    200/12    397/21

8 121072 Emilie Hansen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/06    197/12    397/18

9 107612 Mathias Nørgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 198/07    198/08    396/15

10 114274 Peter Andersen 17-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 198/05    198/08    396/13

11 124050 Simon Pradel 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 199/15    197/05    396/20

12 119377 Anton Egeskov Fobian 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 199/08    197/08    396/16

13 118720 Jeppe Dalgaard 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 197/10    198/10    395/20

14 117913 Lloyd Nielsen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 197/10    198/08    395/18

15 119749 Aliya Bakthir 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 196/07    198/10    394/17

16 114545 Mikkel Houmølle 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 198/04    196/06    394/10

17 119383 Rasmus Hovmark Jensen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 195/02    194/07    389/09

18 110525 Astrid Lindberg Hermann 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 182/13    198/11    380/24

1 124155 Kristian Johansen 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 199/07    197/10    396/17 G+P

2 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/11    197/04    396/15 D

3 123401 Mikkel R. Pedersen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 196/06    199/03    395/09 B

4 124154 Teis Jensen 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 199/08    195/07    394/15

5 123856 Daniel Paludan 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 195/03    197/08    392/11

6 114504 Laurine Wolmer Petersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 192/04    197/08    389/12

7 123940 Mikkel Marqvartsen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 195/08    194/06    389/14

8 124252 Sebastian Larsen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 195/08    194/05    389/13

9 114916 Magnus Küll 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 194/06    192/07    386/13

10 119751 Rasmus Vangsgaard 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 189/01    195/05    384/06

11 123510 Mathilde Poulsen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 192/01    190/03    382/04

12 115717 Mikkel C. Rodh Nielsen 17-017 Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 188/05    187/03    375/08

1 126222 Simon K. Mortensen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 192/04    198/03    390/07 G+P

2 124578 Nichlas Jessen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 191/02    198/06    389/08 S

3 123115 Albert Woller 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 193/04    187/01    380/05 B

4 121017 Ella Hermann 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 189/00    190/01    379/01

5 123823 Oscar Cilius Pedersen 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 188/03    190/01    378/04

6 124156 Mads Larsen 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 191/02    187/01    378/03

7 123336 Jeppe Neergaard 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 186/01    187/01    373/02

8 119332 Felix Mortensen 17-017 Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 181/02    188/02    369/04

9 122703 Freja Bech 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 183/02    184/03    367/05

1 127277 Mathias Bjørk Haburg 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 198/10    198/10    396/20 G+P

2 126801 Signe Hansen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 193/07    194/04    387/11 S

3 127210 Lucas Mortensen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 194/04    193/02    387/06 B

4 127906 Magnus Blindekilde 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 191/03    195/04    386/07

5 128106 Emma Juliane Dillinger-Hansen17-148 Høng Skytteforening 195/06    189/01    384/07

6 128102 Juilian Rørbæk 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 196/03    188/03    384/06

7 126689 Mikkel Priss Madsen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 189/04    186/01    375/05

8 127693 Magnus Houkjær 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 187/01    184/04    371/05

9 128105 Emma Nielsen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 180/00    188/03    368/03

10 128064 Ida Andersen 17-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 181/00    183/02    364/02

RESULTATLISTE

Eley-Cup 2016

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 1

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 2

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 3

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 4



11 124157 Rasmus Larsen 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 182/01    175/00    357/01

12 126894 Rosa Lindberg Hermann 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 172/00    176/02    348/02

1 114901 Mads H. Andreasen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/13    200/13    400/26 G+P

2 114967 Alexander Prip 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 199/09    200/07    399/16 S

3 103952 Mads Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 199/09    198/06    397/15 B

4 103614 Benjamin Graves 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 199/06    197/09    396/15

5 100147 Kasper Pedersen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 196/04    199/06    395/10

6 112110 Jonathan Lohse 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 198/09    196/04    394/13

1 110303 Markus Bech 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 198/06    199/08    397/14 G

2 109735 Rasmus Dalgaard 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 197/08    199/11    396/19 S

3 109090 Kristian Larsen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 197/07    197/09    394/16 B

4 105094 Katrine Christensen 17-033 Svinninge Skytteforening 197/08    197/05    394/13

5 121077 Jonas D. Hansen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/07    193/05    393/12

6 114552 Gorm Andersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 196/06    196/05    392/11

6 117411 Josefine Woller 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 196/06    196/05    392/11

8 117233 Zenia Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 191/03    199/04    390/07

9 119784 Tobias Astrop Paludan 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 196/04    194/06    390/10

10 114905 Frederik Lauenberg 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 197/07    193/06    390/13

11 119769 Mikkel Andersen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 198/09    192/03    390/12

12 110577 Frederik Darré 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 194/07    194/05    388/12

13 94413 Signe Degn 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 194/07    194/04    388/11

14 110396 Frida Vangsgaard 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 194/04    192/04    386/08

15 113189 Marie Fogh 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 193/04    191/07    384/11

16 89147 Rikke Petersen 17-029 Kyse Skytteforening 194/04    190/02    384/06

17 128213 Natacha Haburg 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 191/03    192/04    383/07

18 114904 Emil Rosendal 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 190/01    190/00    380/01

19 114460 Martin Mortensen 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 185/01    189/02    374/03

20 121843 Thais Hansen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 189/01    176/00    365/01

1 93433 Sebastian Nielsen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 191/04    194/08    385/12 G

1 90557 Cecilie Petersen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 185/01    194/01    379/02 G

2 119338 Line Hansen 17-017 Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 186/02    182/02    368/04 S

1 84054 Camilla Anna Kristiansen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/11    199/12    399/23 G

2 85447 Ditte Skov 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 199/09    199/08    398/17 S

3 95589 Morten Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 197/07    200/11    397/18 B

4 59922 Anders Svendsen 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 199/11    198/08    397/19

5 82582 Malene Svendsen 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 196/05    198/08    394/13

6 90155 Mikkel Pedersen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 198/05    196/08    394/13

1 111560 Anders Røge 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/11    199/09    399/20 G

2 72604 Sofia Kildebæk Christensen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 190/02    187/05    377/07 S

3 128118 Sanne Vang 17-017 Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 186/00    190/03    376/03 B

1 69344 Signe Jensen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 193/05    193/06    386/11 G+P

2 59650 Allan Hansen 17-006 Vemmelev SG&I 186/04    187/02    373/06 S

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 1

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 1

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 2

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Stilling 1

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Stilling 2

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Åben 1

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Åben 2



1 56375 Jesper Gerner Malmborg 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 184/03    186/00    370/03 G

2 60330 Henning Sørensen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 184/02    185/02    369/04 S

3 55915 Lasse R. Pedersen 17-006 Vemmelev SG&I 180/00    184/01    364/01 B

1 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe 17-321 Greve Skf. 178/01    183/02    361/03 G

1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 200/10    199/09    399/19 G

2 58322 Kurt Petersen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/07    199/10    397/17 S

3 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard 17-321 Greve Skf. 198/09    199/08    397/17 B

4 57419 Lars Lund 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/08    199/08    397/16

5 58805 Inge Nielsen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 200/15    197/08    397/23

6 59359 Erik Benée Petersen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 198/07    198/03    396/10

1 114140 Rolf Dejløw 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 194/06    195/02    389/08 G

2 60087 Steen Hansen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 195/03    192/03    387/06 S

3 106685 Ole Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 196/08    190/03    386/11 B

4 96636 Willy O. Jensen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 190/04    188/02    378/06

1 59392 Aksel Hemmingsen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 190/04    189/02    379/06 G

1 58926 Mie Pedersen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 200/11    200/13    400/24 G

2 58809 Hanne Hesselberg 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 199/07    199/05    398/12 S

3 95724 John Helstrup 17-033 Svinninge Skytteforening 197/12    200/08    397/20 B

4 84055 Torben Kristiansen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 196/09    200/09    396/18

5 116743 Steen Schrøder 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 197/08    199/09    396/17

6 59803 Jan Küll 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 195/06    196/05    391/11

7 76186 Ken Poulsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 194/06    194/07    388/13

8 59191 Heidi Fyhr Jørgensen 17-017 Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 193/04    194/04    387/08

1 76102 Kennie Jacobsen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 197/10    196/05    393/15 G

2 116742 Susanne Schrøder 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 191/01    193/04    384/05 S

1 117231 Jimmi Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 195/03    193/02    388/05 G

2 122410 Anita Clausen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 183/02    191/02    374/04 S

1 124354 Henrik Steen Jensen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 197/08    198/05    395/13 G

2 127962 Tina Pradel 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 196/02    195/08    391/10 S

1 109719 Jonas R. Pedersen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/14

2 114396 Nikolai Sandstød Larsen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 200/12

3 121512 Laurits Mandrup 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/10

4 110579 Tobias Rohde 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 200/06

4 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 200/06

4 121072 Emilie Hansen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/06

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 1

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 2

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 3

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab FRI

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 1

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 2

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 3

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 1

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 3



7 124050 Simon Pradel 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 199/15

8 105095 Frederik Christensen 17-033 Svinninge Skytteforening 199/08

8 119377 Anton Egeskov Fobian 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 199/08

10 107612 Mathias Nørgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 198/07

11 114274 Peter Andersen 17-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 198/05

12 114545 Mikkel Houmølle 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 198/04

13 117913 Lloyd Nielsen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 197/10

13 118720 Jeppe Dalgaard 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 197/10

15 108366 Elmer Wagner 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 197/09

16 119749 Aliya Bakthir 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 196/07

17 119383 Rasmus Hovmark Jensen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 195/02

18 110525 Astrid Lindberg Hermann 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 182/13

1 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/11

2 124154 Teis Jensen 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 199/08

3 124155 Kristian Johansen 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 199/07

4 123401 Mikkel R. Pedersen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 196/06

5 123940 Mikkel Marqvartsen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 195/08

5 124252 Sebastian Larsen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 195/08

7 123856 Daniel Paludan 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 195/03

8 114916 Magnus Küll 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 194/06

9 114504 Laurine Wolmer Petersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 192/04

10 123510 Mathilde Poulsen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 192/01

11 119751 Rasmus Vangsgaard 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 189/01

12 115717 Mikkel C. Rodh Nielsen 17-017 Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 188/05

1 123115 Albert Woller 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 193/04

2 126222 Simon K. Mortensen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 192/04

3 124156 Mads Larsen 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 191/02

3 124578 Nichlas Jessen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 191/02

5 121017 Ella Hermann 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 189/00

6 123823 Oscar Cilius Pedersen 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 188/03

7 123336 Jeppe Neergaard 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 186/01

8 122703 Freja Bech 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 183/02

9 119332 Felix Mortensen 17-017 Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 181/02

1 127277 Mathias Bjørk Haburg 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 198/10

2 128102 Juilian Rørbæk 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 196/03

3 128106 Emma Juliane Dillinger-Hansen17-148 Høng Skytteforening 195/06

4 127210 Lucas Mortensen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 194/04

5 126801 Signe Hansen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 193/07

6 127906 Magnus Blindekilde 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 191/03

7 126689 Mikkel Priss Madsen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 189/04

8 127693 Magnus Houkjær 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 187/01

9 124157 Rasmus Larsen 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 182/01

10 128064 Ida Andersen 17-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 181/00

11 128105 Emma Nielsen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 180/00

12 126894 Rosa Lindberg Hermann 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 172/00

1 114901 Mads H. Andreasen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/13

2 103952 Mads Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 199/09

2 114967 Alexander Prip 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 199/09

4 103614 Benjamin Graves 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 199/06

5 112110 Jonathan Lohse 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 198/09

6 100147 Kasper Pedersen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 196/04

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 3

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 4

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 1

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 2



1 121077 Jonas D. Hansen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/07

2 119769 Mikkel Andersen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 198/09

3 110303 Markus Bech 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 198/06

4 105094 Katrine Christensen 17-033 Svinninge Skytteforening 197/08

4 109735 Rasmus Dalgaard 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 197/08

6 109090 Kristian Larsen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 197/07

6 114905 Frederik Lauenberg 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 197/07

8 114552 Gorm Andersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 196/06

8 117411 Josefine Woller 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 196/06

10 119784 Tobias Astrop Paludan 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 196/04

11 110577 Frederik Darré 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 194/07

11 94413 Signe Degn 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 194/07

13 110396 Frida Vangsgaard 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 194/04

13 89147 Rikke Petersen 17-029 Kyse Skytteforening 194/04

15 113189 Marie Fogh 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 193/04

16 117233 Zenia Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 191/03

16 128213 Natacha Haburg 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 191/03

18 114904 Emil Rosendal 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 190/01

19 121843 Thais Hansen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 189/01

20 114460 Martin Mortensen 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 185/01

1 93433 Sebastian Nielsen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 191/04

1 119338 Line Hansen 17-017 Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 186/02

2 90557 Cecilie Petersen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 185/01

1 84054 Camilla Anna Kristiansen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/11

2 59922 Anders Svendsen 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 199/11

3 85447 Ditte Skov 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 199/09

4 90155 Mikkel Pedersen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 198/05

5 95589 Morten Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 197/07

6 82582 Malene Svendsen 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 196/05

1 111560 Anders Røge 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/11

2 72604 Sofia Kildebæk Christensen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 190/02

3 128118 Sanne Vang 17-017 Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 186/00

1 69344 Signe Jensen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 193/05

2 59650 Allan Hansen 17-006 Vemmelev SG&I 186/04

1 56375 Jesper Gerner Malmborg 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 184/03

2 60330 Henning Sørensen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 184/02

3 55915 Lasse R. Pedersen 17-006 Vemmelev SG&I 180/00

1 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe 17-321 Greve Skf. 178/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Åben 1

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Åben 2

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 1

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 2

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 3

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 2

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Stilling 1

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Stilling 2



1 58805 Inge Nielsen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 200/15

2 57407 Susanne Frederiksen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 200/10

3 59037 Pelle R. Pedersen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 199/07

4 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard 17-321 Greve Skf. 198/09

5 57419 Lars Lund 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/08

6 58322 Kurt Petersen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/07

6 59359 Erik Benée Petersen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 198/07

8 59269 Ole S. Madsen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 191/06

1 106685 Ole Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 196/08

2 60087 Steen Hansen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 195/03

3 114140 Rolf Dejløw 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 194/06

4 96636 Willy O. Jensen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 190/04

1 59392 Aksel Hemmingsen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 190/04

1 58926 Mie Pedersen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 200/11

2 58809 Hanne Hesselberg 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 199/07

3 95724 John Helstrup 17-033 Svinninge Skytteforening 197/12

4 116743 Steen Schrøder 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 197/08

5 84055 Torben Kristiansen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 196/09

6 59803 Jan Küll 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 195/06

7 76186 Ken Poulsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 194/06

8 59191 Heidi Fyhr Jørgensen 17-017 Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 193/04

9 57310 Thomas Lindberg Hermann 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 189/00

1 76102 Kennie Jacobsen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 197/10

2 116742 Susanne Schrøder 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 191/01

1 117231 Jimmi Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 195/03

2 122410 Anita Clausen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 183/02

1 124354 Henrik Steen Jensen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 197/08

2 127962 Tina Pradel 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 196/02

1 121512 Laurits Mandrup 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/12    200/11    400/23 G+P

2 118720 Jeppe Dalgaard 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 200/06    200/10    400/16 S

3 121072 Emilie Hansen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/08    200/07    400/15 B

4 108366 Elmer Wagner 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 199/08    200/05    399/13

5 109719 Jonas R. Pedersen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/03    199/05    399/08

6 117913 Lloyd Nielsen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 198/08    200/09    398/17

7 123401 Mikkel R. Pedersen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 198/09    200/07    398/16

8 110525 Astrid Lindberg Hermann 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 198/04    200/07    398/11

9 124050 Simon Pradel 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 199/04    198/05    397/09

1 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/06    199/07    397/13 G+P

2 124578 Nichlas Jessen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 195/05    194/03    389/08 S

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 2

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 3

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 1

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 2

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 3

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse FRI

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 1



3 114916 Magnus Küll 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 194/02    194/04    388/06 B

4 114504 Laurine Wolmer Petersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 195/02    192/01    387/03

1 126222 Simon K. Mortensen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 193/02    194/02    387/04 G+P

2 127210 Lucas Mortensen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 187/03    196/08    383/11 S

3 121017 Ella Hermann 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 185/03    196/02    381/05 B

1 114901 Mads H. Andreasen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 199/08    200/11    399/19 G

2 114967 Alexander Prip 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 199/08    200/06    399/14 S

3 90829 Jonas Olsen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/07    198/11    397/18 B

4 112110 Jonathan Lohse 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 198/05    196/03    394/08

5 103614 Benjamin Graves 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 200/05    194/05    394/10

6 100147 Kasper Pedersen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 192/04    200/06    392/10

7 109735 Rasmus Dalgaard 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 196/03    195/10    391/13

1 110303 Markus Bech 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 198/03    199/09    397/12 G

2 110396 Frida Vangsgaard 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/03    199/04    397/07 S

3 114904 Emil Rosendal 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 198/06    197/06    395/12 B

4 121077 Jonas D. Hansen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 197/03    197/04    394/07

5 114905 Frederik Lauenberg 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 196/02    194/02    390/04

6 114552 Gorm Andersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 193/04    194/03    387/07

7 117233 Zenia Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 187/04    184/03    371/07

8 121843 Thais Hansen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 186/03    183/02    369/05

1 95589 Morten Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 200/07    199/04    399/11 G

1 94220 Frederik Pedersen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 199/08    197/06    396/14 G

1 69344 Signe Jensen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 195/04    193/02    388/06 G

2 59650 Allan Hansen 17-006 Vemmelev SG&I 191/02    189/03    380/05 S

1 58322 Kurt Petersen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 200/13    200/10    400/23 G

2 58805 Inge Nielsen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 200/11    199/02    399/13 S

3 57407 Susanne Frederiksen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 197/04    200/08    397/12 B

4 57419 Lars Lund 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 200/08    197/04    397/12 B

5 59359 Erik Benée Petersen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 197/02    199/05    396/07

6 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard 17-321 Greve Skf. 195/03    199/07    394/10

1 58809 Hanne Hesselberg 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 200/04    200/05    400/09 G

2 58926 Mie Pedersen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 199/07    200/09    399/16 S

1 76102 Kennie Jacobsen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 198/03    199/05    397/08 G

2 117231 Jimmi Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 195/03  195/4   395/07 S

3 56017 Henrik Pedersen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 198/07    191/02    389/09 B

4 110369 Bente Andersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 192/01    192/00    384/01

5 103737 Kristina Graves 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 190/03    192/03    382/06

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Åben 2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 3

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Åben 1



6 122410 Anita Clausen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 151/00    190/03    341/03

1 121512 Laurits Mandrup 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/12

2 121072 Emilie Hansen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/08

3 118720 Jeppe Dalgaard 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 200/06

4 109719 Jonas R. Pedersen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 200/03

5 108366 Elmer Wagner 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 199/08

6 124050 Simon Pradel 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 199/04

7 123401 Mikkel R. Pedersen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 198/09

8 117913 Lloyd Nielsen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 198/08

9 110525 Astrid Lindberg Hermann 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 198/04

1 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/06

2 124578 Nichlas Jessen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 195/05

3 114504 Laurine Wolmer Petersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 195/02

4 114916 Magnus Küll 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 194/02

1 126222 Simon K. Mortensen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 193/02

2 127210 Lucas Mortensen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 187/03

3 121017 Ella Hermann 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 185/03

1 103614 Benjamin Graves 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 200/05

2 114901 Mads H. Andreasen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 199/08

2 114967 Alexander Prip 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 199/08

4 90829 Jonas Olsen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/07

5 112110 Jonathan Lohse 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 198/05

6 109735 Rasmus Dalgaard 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 196/03

7 100147 Kasper Pedersen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 192/04

1 114904 Emil Rosendal 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 198/06

2 110303 Markus Bech 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 198/03

2 110396 Frida Vangsgaard 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/03

4 121077 Jonas D. Hansen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 197/03

5 114905 Frederik Lauenberg 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 196/02

6 114552 Gorm Andersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 193/04

7 117233 Zenia Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 187/04

8 121843 Thais Hansen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 186/03

1 95589 Morten Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 200/07

1 94220 Frederik Pedersen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 199/08

1 69344 Signe Jensen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 195/04

2 59650 Allan Hansen 17-006 Vemmelev SG&I 191/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 3

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Åben 1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Åben 2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 1



1 58322 Kurt Petersen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 200/13

2 58805 Inge Nielsen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 200/11

3 57419 Lars Lund 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 200/08

4 57407 Susanne Frederiksen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 197/04

5 59359 Erik Benée Petersen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 197/02

6 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard 17-321 Greve Skf. 195/03

7 59037 Pelle R. Pedersen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 193/03

8 59269 Ole S. Madsen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 192/03

1 58809 Hanne Hesselberg 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 200/04

2 58926 Mie Pedersen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 199/07

1 56017 Henrik Pedersen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 198/07

2 76102 Kennie Jacobsen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 198/03

3 117231 Jimmi Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 195/03

4 110369 Bente Andersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 192/01

5 103737 Kristina Graves 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 190/03

6 122410 Anita Clausen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 151/00

Hold skydning:

Næstved: Mads Andreasen 400/26

Jonas Pedersen   400/27

Laurits Mandrup 400/17

Emilie  Hansen 397/18

Rasmus Dalgaard 396/19

1993/107

Korsør 1980/89

Gimlinge 1970/75

Ringstred 1970/72

Nykøbing S. 1534/59

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 2



                                                                           


